Canon

Canon FM1-D741-010 fuser

Brand : Canon **Product code:** FM1-D741-010

Product name: FM1-D741-010

Canon 😜

Fixing Assembly, 1 pcs

Canon FM1-D741-010. Brand compatibility: Canon, Compatibility: imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5250 imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5255 imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5255i iR Advance C5250i. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Features		Features	
Brand compatibility	Canon	Compatibility	imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5250 imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5255 imageRUNNER ADVANCE C5255i iR Advance C5250i
		Packaging data	
		Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)

